# 1373024

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Change assignee's address

# **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Anup Bhalla	02/24/2006
Sik K. Lui	02/24/2006

# **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Alpha & Omega Semiconductor, LTD.	
Street Address:	Cannon's Court 22, Victoria Street	
City:	Hamilton HM12	
State/Country:	BERMUDA	

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11373024

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (650)949-4118

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: BolnLin@aol.com

Correspondent Name: Bo-In Lin

Address Line 1: 13445 Mandoli Drive

Address Line 4: Los Altos Hills, CALIFORNIA 94022

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	AOS-0604
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Bo-In Lin

Total Attachments: 1

source=No Document Required#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 021181 FRAME: 0343

500582103

No Document Required

PATENT
RECORDED: 07/01/2008 REEL: 021181 FRAME: 0344